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High Holiday Services 5781

SCHEDULE OF LIVESTREAM SERVICES

ROSH HASHANAH

Starts
Friday, September 18 8:00 PM

Saturday, September 19 9:15 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM

Sunday, September 20 9:30 AM

12:00 PM
YOM KIPPUR
Starts
Sunday, September 27 6:30 PM

Monday, September 28 9:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:40 AM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

545 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

7:30 PM

Ends
10:00 PM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

Ends
8:15 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

Rosh Hashanah Evening
NO CHILDREN SERVICE

Rosh Hashanah Morning Service
Children Service via Zoom
Teen Service via Zoom

Rosh Hashanah Morning Service af Am Kolel Sanctuary
Retreat Center

NO CHILDREN SERVICE

Tashlich (symbolic ceremony)

Kol Nidre
NO CHILDREN SERVICE

Yom Kippur Morning Service

Yizkor

Children Service via Zoom

Teen Service via Zoom

Breakout Meetings

Panel on Racial Justice and Equity
Mincha

Avodah Service

MNeilah

Conclusion and Sounding of the Shofar!

SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTIONS FOR TICKETS/REGISTRATION

(Contributions include a loan of our Mahkzor, which will be available for pick-up at several locations
including Bethesda, Rockville and Silver Spring. If you prefer to purchase a new copy and have it mailed
to you, please add § 18.00 to cover the cost and Postage/Handling)

BOTH
CATEGORY HOLIDAYS
HOUSEHOLD (two or more) $300
SINGLE ADULT $150
SENIORS HOUSEHOLD (70+) $150
COLLEGE STUDENTS or UNDER 27 FREE
CHILDREN/TEEN SERVICES (per household) $60

To pay for tickets and contributions by credit card: order tickets online at: https:/kehilachadasha.org/high-holidays
To pay for tickets and make contributions by check, mail completed form to:
Kehila Chadasha High Holidays, c/o Faith Weiner, 12808 Ruxton Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20904,

CONTACTS

+ Kehila Website: www.kehilachadasha org, email highholidays@kehilachadasha.org or call 301-887-3777
* Am Kolel Membership Website: www.am-kolel.org or call 301-349-2799




