

SCHEDULE OF LIVESTREAM SERVICES

ROSH HASHANAH

	Starts	Ends	
Friday, September 18	8:00 PM	10:00 PM	Rosh Hashanah Evening NO CHILDREN SERVICE
			NO CHILDREN SERVICE
Saturday, September 19	9:15 AM	11:30 AM	Rosh Hashanah Morning Service
	11:40 AM	12:30 PM	Children Service via Zoom
	11:45 AM	12:45 PM	Teen Service via Zoom
Sunday, September 20	9:30 AM		Rosh Hashanah Morning Service at Am Kolel Sanctuary Retreat Center
	12:00 PM		NO CHILDREN SERVICE Tashlich (symbolic ceremony)

YOM KIPPUR

Sunday, September 27	Starts 6:30 PM	Ends 8:15 PM	Kol Nidre
091368 1818 980000		eamso at 1	NO CHILDREN SERVICE
Monday, September 28	9:15 AM 10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Yom Kippur Morning Service Yizkor
	I I . TO / TIVI	12:30 PM	Children Service via Zoom
	11:40 AM	12:30 PM	Teen Service via Zoom
	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Breakout Meetings
	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Panel on Racial Justice and Equity
	J.43 FIVI	6:15 PM	Mincha
	6:15 PM	6:45 PM	Avodah Service
	6:45 PM	7:30 PM	Neilah
	7:30 PM		Conclusion and Sounding of the Shofar!

SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTIONS FOR TICKETS/REGISTRATION

(Contributions include a loan of our Mahkzor, which will be available for pick-up at several locations including Bethesda, Rockville and Silver Spring. If you prefer to purchase a new copy and have it mailed to you, please add \$ 18.00 to cover the cost and Postage/Handling)

CATEGORY	
HOUSEHOLD (two or more)	\$300
SINGLE ADULT	\$150
SENIORS HOUSEHOLD (70+)	\$150
COLLEGE STUDENTS or UNDER 27	FREE
CHILDREN/TEEN SERVICES (per household)	\$60

To pay for tickets and contributions by credit card: order tickets online at: https://kehilachadasha.org/high-holidays
To pay for tickets and make contributions by check, mail completed form to:

Kehila Chadasha High Holidays, c/o Faith Weiner, 12808 Ruxton Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20904.

CONTACTS

- Kehila Website: www.kehilachadasha.org, email highholidays@kehilachadasha.org or call 301-887-3777
- Am Kolel Membership Website: www.am-kolel.org or call 301-349-2799